
TS

P
H

Podium

�
»
¿
?
?
?
?
?
?

�»¿
???

�»¿
???

C
iv
il 

A
id
 
S
e
rv
ic
e
 
H
e
a
d
q
ua
rt
e
rs

FSD

West
 Ko

wlo
on

Res
cue
 Tr

aini
ng 

Cen
tre

8

�»¿????

�»¿?

�»¿

Public Cargo Working Area

Bus Terminus

Car Park

WIP Feb 2011

WIP Jan 2011

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Apr 2011

2.7

5.2

5.6

4.8

13.4

3.9

3.3

9.4

4.2
5.4

4.8

11.9

9.8

4.9

4.4

9.7

10.8

12.7

10.4

10.2

6.2

5.1

13.6
13.4

11.6
9.8

5.3

3.8

13.3

5.9

4.1
8.6

12.1

7.5

5.9

9.6

5.4

5.3

4.9

39.7

5.5

7.2

8.3

5.7
5.6

5.4

6.0

5.53.3

5.2

7.1

5.3

6.9

4.4

6.4

5.4

5.5

6.4

5.1

6.0

6.2

5.5

6.2

6.8

L
L

L L

H

L

L

L

L

L

LL

LL
L H

L
L

L

L

L

L
LH

L

L
L

L

L

L

L

L

L
LL

HL

L

L
L

LL
L

L

L

L
L

L

H

L H
L LH

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

H

L L

L

LL LH

LL
L

L
L

L

H

L

L

L

H

L
L

L

L L

L

L

L

L

LL
LL

L

L

L

L

L

L

L L

H

L

L

L

L

L

L

LH

H

L

H
A

U
 

C
H

E
U

N
G
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

L
IN
 

C
H

E
U

N
G
 

R
O

A
D

H
O
I W

A
N

G
 

R
O

A
D

L
I

N
C

H
E

U
N

G
R

O
A

D

W
E

S
T
 

K
O

W
L

O
O

N
 

H
IG

H
W

A
Y

H
O
I P

O
 

R
O

A
D

L
IN
 

C
H

E
U

N
G
 

R
O

A
D

JORDAN ROAD

�
»
¿�

»
¿

�
»
¿

�
»
¿

�
»
¿

�
»
¿
?
?

�
»
¿

�»¿?

�
»
¿
?

�»¿?

�
»
¿
?

�
»

�
»

Elevated Road

Ele
vat

ed 
Roa

d

Ele
vat

ed 
Ro

ad

E
le

v
a
t
e
d
 

R
o
a
d

EW

E
W

TS

T
S

R
C

P 47-45

43-41

39-37

35-33

31-29

27-25
48-46

44-42 23-2140-38 19-17
36-34

32-3047-45 28-2643-41

39-37
24-2235-33

20-1831-29

27-25

48-46

44-42 23-21
40-38 19-17

36-34 15-13
32-3047-45 28-2643-41

39-37
24-2235-33

20-1831-29
16-1427-25

48-46

44-42
23-21

40-38
19-17

36-34
15-13

32-3047-45 28-2643-41

39-37
24-2235-33

20-1831-29
16-1427-25

12-1048-46

44-42 23-21
40-38 19-17

36-34 15-13
32-30 11-9

28-26

24-22

20-18

16-14

12-10

�»¿

�»¿�
»
¿
?
?
?
?

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿
�»¿

�»¿?

ESS

Man Cheong Street
Community Garden

Man Cheong Building

M
a
n
 

C
h
e
o
n
g
 
S
t
r
e
e
t
 
R
e
s
t
 
G
a
r
d
e
n

Man Yiu Building

Man Yuen Building

E
S

S

ESS

Man Fai Building
ESS

Man Ying Building

Man King Building

Man Wah Building
Car Park

Minibus Terminus

WIP Jan 2011

WIP Jan 2011

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Jan 2011

CUL

CUL

WIP Apr 2011

WIP Jan 2011

5.0

4.4

6.0

5.2

5.5

4.0

3.8

5.1

3.8

3.7

3.8

3.7

3.7

3.6

3.8

3.6

3.7

3.5

3.9

4.35.9

4.4

4.4

L

L

L

L
LH

L

L

L

L
L

H

L

H
LL

L

L

H

L

LH

L
L

L

L

H
L

L

LL
H L

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

LL

L L
L

L LH
H

L

L

LH L
L

L

L

L

L
LH

H

L

LL

L

LL

L

L

L

L H

LL

L

L

L

L

Y
A

U
 

C
H

E
U

N
G
 

R
O

A
D

YAN CHEUNG ROAD

MAN CHEONG STREET

MAN WAI STREET

M
A

N
 

C
H

E
O

N
G
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

MAN YUEN STREET M
A

N
 

S
IN

G
 

S
T

R
E

E
T

MAN YING STREET

MAN WUI STREET

�
»
¿

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿

�
»
¿

�»¿

�
»
¿

�»¿

EW

EW

�»

�» �»

�»

Podium

Podium

Podium

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿

�»¿
�»¿�»¿

Tower 1

Tower 2

Tower 3

Tower 7

Tower 6Tower 5

1

The Coronation

19.8

19.8
6.1

19.8

19.8

19.8

6.1

19.8

6.1

29.9

29.9

29.9

H

�
»
¿

�� ��.

-6.5

10.10

4.50

17.50

5.1

4.80

5.70

13.2

INDICATIVE PURPOSE ONLY)

SEPARATE PROJECT AND FOR

(TO BE CARRIED OUT UNDER

PROPOSED ROAD D1 

INDICATIVE PURPOSE ONLY)

SEPARATE PROJECT AND FOR

(TO BE CARRIED OUT UNDER

OF LIN CHEUNG ROAD

PROPOSED REALIGNMENT

������

EXISTING PEDESTRIAN SUBWAY

VENTILATION BUILDING

EXTENT OF PROPOSED YAU MA TEI

����������� 

 

PROPOSED SLIP ROAD C2

����� C2

PROPOSED SLIP ROAD C

����� C

SLIP ROAD D

PROPOSED 

����� D

PROPOSED SLIP ROAD A

����� A

����� B2

ROAD B2

PROPOSED SLIP

PROPOSED SLIP ROAD B

����� B

���������)
(���������

���������)
(���������
����D1

OF HOI WANG ROAD

PROPOSED REALIGNMENT

���������

19.00

���������

0.6

AND RECONSTRUCTED

TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED 

EXISTING AT GRADE CARRIAGEWAY 

AND RECONSTRUCTED

TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED 

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY 

���������������

���������������

�������
�������/����

AND RECONSTRUCTED

ISLAND TO BE TEMPORARILY CLOSED

EXISTING CENTRAL RESERVE/REFUGE

����������������

TEMPORARILY CLOSED AND RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING AMENITY AREA TO BE

���������������

������������

PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING AT GRADE CARRIAGEWAY TO BE 

������������

TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY

�������/�����������

AND DEMOLISHED

ISLAND TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED

EXISTING CENTRAL RESERVE/REFUGE

����������������

�������������

PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED

EXISTING AMENITY AREA TO BE

CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED 

CARRIAGEWAY TO BE PERMANENTLY

EXISTING AT GRADE

CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED

EXISTING BUILDING TO BE PERMANENTLY

LEGEND :��

���������������

DEMOLISHED 

TO BE PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND 

EXISTING ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY (ONE ARROW REPRESENTS ONE LANE)

TRAFFIC LANE 

31.0
(APPROXIMATE)

PROPOSED ROOF LEVEL OF BUILDING 

����������(��)

TEMPORARILY RECLAIMED

AND/OR SEA-BED TO BE

EXISTING GOVERNMENT FORESHORE 

�������������

PUBLIC TRANSPORT INTERCHANGE

KOWLOON CITY FERRY PIER

EXTENT OF REPROVISIONEDAND OPERATIONS AREA

PROPOSED ROAD TUNNEL BUILDING AREA

6.0

-10.0

��������
��������������

TEMPORARILY DEMOLISHED AND REPROVISIONED

PUBLIC TRANSPORT INTERCHANGE TO BE

EXISTING KOWLOON CITY FERRY PIER

�/��������
������

���(�����������)

(APPROXIMATE)

ELEVATED CARRIAGEWAY 

PROPOSED ROAD LEVEL OF AT GRADE/

����(��)

��/��������

TUNNEL (APPROXIMATE)

PROPOSED ROAD LEVEL OF ROAD

�����������(��)

�����
�����������

���������������

PERMANENTLY CLOSED AND DEMOLISHED 

EXISTING AT GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE 

���������������

TEMPORARILY CLOSED AND RECONSTRUCTED

EXISTING AT GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE 

���� ORIGINAL

���� AMENDMENT

�������
PROPOSED AT GRADE FOOTPATH

��������
PROPOSED AMENITY AREA

�����
PROPOSED LAY-BY

BARRIER TO BE DELETED

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED VERTICAL NOISE

BARRIER TO BE DELETED

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED CANTILEVER NOISE

�����
PROPOSED LIFT

TO BE DELETED

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED AT GRADE FOOTPATH

���
������������������

��������������

��������������

������������

��������������������

CLOSED AND CONVERTED INTO AMENITY AREA

EXISTING AT GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE PERMANENTLY
�������������������

AND CONVERTED INTO AT GRADE FOOTPATH

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED LIFT TO BE DELETED

GRADE FOOTPATH TO BE DELETED

AND RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING AT

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED TEMPORARY CLOSURE

�������������
��������������

INTO PROPOSED VERTICAL NOISE BARRIER

BARRIER TO BE DELETED AND CONVERTED 

ORIGINALLY PROPOSED CANTILEVER NOISE

8
3
4
 
6
0
0
 
E

8
3
4
 
8
0
0
 
E

8
3
5
 
0
0
0
 
E

8
3
5
 
2
0
0
 
E

818 600 N

818 800 N

819 000 N

 ���������     

B
-

B
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2
8
7
7
8
6
/

G
A
Z
/
1
0
0
4

M
A
T

C
H
 
L
IN

E
 

B
-
B
 

C
O

N
T
IN

U
E

D
 

O
N
 
P
L

A
N
 

N
O
. 2

8
7
7
8
6
/

G
A
Z
/
10

0
4

 
�

�
�

�
�

�
�

�
�
 
 
 
 
 

0 20 403010 50m

���
              SCALE BAR

1 : 1000 (A1)

1 :  1000 (A1)

FOR OPERATIONS ONLY

������
FOR OPERATIONS ONLY

������

287786/GAZ/1003A

A-A              287786/GAZ/1002A

MATCH LINE A-A CONTINUED ON PLAN NO. 287786/GAZ/1002A

�������

SHEET 3 OF 5

NOTES :
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